Ekorrtour 1 29-05-2023, Brannon, Nykarleby, IF Minken

D8 1,30 km

Startade : 6 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 0

Isaksson Livia
Sundvik Ava
Andersson Signe
Huggare Mira
Lindfors Ronja
Rénnqvist Lea

2

H8 1,30 km

Startade : 6 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 0

Stenman Ture
Svarvar Nils
Rénnqvist Love
Ingerstrom Sixten
Ek Sylvester
Bjorklund Filip

2

D10 1,30 km

Startade : 5 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 0

Bjorkman Liné
Wikblom Ylva
Salin Mia
Isaksson Céline
Rénnqvist Moa
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H10 1,30 km

Startade : 5 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 0

Andersson Viking
Stenvall Oliver
Nilsstrom Viktor
Stenman Nils
Huggare Ronny

oo~

IF Minken

Minken
Minken
Minken
Kronan
Falken
Minken

Brahe
Minken
Minken
Brahe
Minken
Brahe

Minken
Minken
Minken
Minken
Minken

Minken
Brahe
Minken
Brahe
Kronan

17:40
19:15
19:21
21:50
32:23
40:26

19:51
19:55
36:35
40:38
41:15
54:17

14:42
17:10
18:11
22:16
54:29

14:53
16:41
22:18
23:39
33:46

19:44:33

+01:35
+01:41
+04:10
+14:43
+22:46

+04
+16:44
+20:47
+21:24
+34:26

+02:28
+03:29
+07:34
+39:47

+01:48
+07:25
+08:46
+18:53

EResults Pro



Ekorrtour 1 29-05-2023, Brannon, Nykarleby, IF Minken
D12 2,10 km

Startade : 6 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 1

1. Nilsson Ella Minken

2. Sandvik Felicia Falken

3. Karlstrom Meya Kronan

4. Ingerstrom Simone Brahe

5. Sandvik Isabella Falken

Jokisuu Hilda Falken
H12 2,10 km

Startade : 1 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 0

1. Sjélund Roni Brahe

D14 2,50 km

Startade : 5 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 0

1. Westerlund Jessica Falken

2. Sundvik Agnes Minken

3. Lindfors Mira Falken

4. Karlstrom Line Kronan

5. Bjorkman Alina Minken
H16 3,20 km

Startade : 2 Avbrutit : 0 Diskvalificerad : 0

1. Grankull Sebastian Kronan
2. Ingerstrom Samuel Brahe
IF Minken 2

25:04
31:34
34:11
36:17
40:26

Disk.

31:34

23:54
27:56
34:56
38:40
40:51

30:32
40:47

19:44:33

+06:30
+09:07
+11:13
+15:22

+04:02
+11:02
+14:46
+16:57

+10:15

EResults Pro



